CRYSTAL CROSSING BOARD OF DIRECTORS - 2012

GENERAL INFORMATION FILING

Tom Hall, Chairman

8000 S. Chester Street, #240
Centennial CO

Cell: 303-472-5079 / Fax: 303 347 2571
Email: tom@renhomes.com

Term Expires: 2014

Jeff Cox, Treasurer

The Ryland Group

8200 E. Maplewood Avenue, Suite 150
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Office: 303 486 5036 / Fax: 303-486-5050
Email: jeffery.cox@ryland.com

Term Expires: 2012

Tim Wilson, Asst. Secretary

Wiens Capital

555 Eldorado Blvd., Suite 200
Broomfield, Colorado 80021

Office: 303-460-8800 / Fax: 303-280-5165
Cell: 303-817-5844
Email:twilson@wienscapital.com

Term Expires: 2012

Daniel J. Nickless, Asst. Secretary

The Ryland Group

8200 E. Maplewood Avenue, Suite 150
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Office: 303 486 5036 / Fax: 303-486-5050
Cell: 303 883 5845

Email: Daniel Nickless@ryland.com
Term Expires: 2012

Ruth Rowley Asst. Secretary

The Ryland Group

8200 E. Maplewood Avenue, Suite 150
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Office: 303-486-5001 / Fax: 303-486-5050
Cell: 303-828-7343

Email: Ruth.Rowley@ryland.com

Term Expires: 2012

Contact: District Manager: Angela Elliott
Teleos Management Group

191 University Blvd. #358

Denver, CO 80206

Office: 303 818 9365 / Fax: 720 381 0000
Cell: 303 818 9365

Email: angela@teleos-services.com

District Accountant: John Simmons
Simmons and Wheeler

8005 S. Chester St.#150

Centennial, CO 80112

Office: 303 689 -0833/ Fax: 303 689 0834
Email: john@simmonswheeler.com




District Attorneys: Matt Dalton

1700 Lincoln Street, Suite 3800

Denver, CO 80203

Office: 303 839 3800/ Fax: 303 839 3838
Direct: 303 839 3706

Email: m@grimshawharring.com




CRYSTAL CROSSING METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
191 UNIVERSITY BLVD. #3358
DENVER, CO 80206
Tel: 303 818 9365
Fax: 720 381 0000

January 10, 2012

Douglas County Clerk and Recorder
301 Wilcox Street
Castle Rock, CO 80104

Re: Local Government Contact Information
Crystal Crossing Metropolitan District No. 4434

Attached please find general information for the above District. Angela Elliott, District Manager
is the contact person within the District. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact

me.




